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CATERING

The Globe and Mail Centre proudly 
recommends a wonderful selection of the city’s 
best caterers, offering you the highest caliber 
culinary services and exceptional professional 
delivery to ensure your guest experience is 
enchanting, delicious and delightful.

A 15% landmark fee applies to food and staffing services provided by a Preferred Caterer. 
A $7000 Outside Catering Fee applies to food and staffing services provided by any other 

caterer. Please contact your Event Manager for more information on the approvals process.
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The Food Dudes 
www.thefooddudes.com

Contact: Anna Matreninskaya 
anna@thefooddudes.com
647-340-3833 Ext. 205

L’eat 
www.leatcatering.com

Contact: Paula Thompson 
paula@leatcatering.com
416-631-9226

Ma-Ro 
www.marocatering.com

Contact: Jacqueline Oliveira 
events@marocatering.com
416-444-5154 Ext. 309

Meza Group         
www.mezagroup.ca

Contact: Kyle Osterndorff 
kosterndorff@mezagroup.ca
647-342-8686

Alo Catering 
www.cateringbyalo.com

Contact: Manda Wong 
manda@alofoodgroup.com
647-982-8444

Oliver & Bonacini
www.obcaters.com

Contact: Jessica Folkard 
jessica.Folkard@oliverbonacini.com
647-775-8127 Ext. 5307

Provisions             
www.provisionsto.com

Contact: Kevin Castonguay 
kevin@provisionsto.com
647-490-4699

Toben
www.tobenfoodbydesign.com

Contact: Brittany Aston  
baston@tobenfoodbydesign.com
647-344-8323 Ext. 103
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Apex Kosher Catering 
www.apexkoshercatering.com

Apex Kosher Catering is a new and 
emerging company, certified by COR, with 
a veteran team to back their mission 
which is to be the kosher caterer of choice 
in the GTA.

Contact: Mauricio Pozos                                                          
info@apexkoshercatering.com
416-901-5044

PR Creative Caterers 
www.prccaterers.com

PR Creative Caterers is a full-service kosher 
catering and special events company 
specializing in social and corporate events. 

Contact: Joe Elmaleh                                                           
joe@prcreativecaterers.com
416-787-9889

Noushe www.noushe.com

Noushe is a boutique catering company 
co-founded by Iman Dadkhahi and Clint 
Gaudry, specializing in Persian, fusion, and 
bespoke cuisine since 2015.. 

Contact: Clint Gaudry                                                                        
clint@noushe.com
416-928-0889

Rovey Chinese Catering 
www.rovey.ca

Rovey Service Group Inc. occupies a unique 
niche in the Chinese banquet catering 
market by virtue of their dependability, 
professionalism, and fineness.

Contact: Harvey Tam                                                                             
Harvey@rovey.ca
416-817-8976

TWO13  Kosher Food Design Inc. 
www.213kosher.ca

Cooking from the heart with integrity 
remains a long-standing mantra, and 
TWO13 provides the platform for elevating 
the kosher food experience.       

Contact: Joan Monfaredi                                                                   
joan@213kosher.ca
647-334-4213
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